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Play-Off
2019/20 Play-Off. Match #193

Friday, 25.07.2020, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 1070

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 2

«Mariupol» Mariupol

79 Pankiv Yurii (C)
5 Stetskov Tymur
6 Kovalets Kyrylo
9 Bezborodko Denys
10 Tretiakov Maksym
11 Miroshnichenko Denys
13 Buhal Hlib
17 Luchkevich Valerii
27 Hrechyshkin Dmytro
44 Banada Yevhen
90 Dubra Kaspars

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
3 Hordiienko Artem
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
8 Dovhyi Oleksii
18 Sitalo Artem
20 Pashayev Pavlo
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
77 Myshenko Bohdan
94 Zaderaka Maksym

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

1 Halchuk Yevhen
8 Polegenko Pavlo
4 Chobotenko Serhii
13 Yavorskyy Sergiy (C)
37 Muravskyy Nazariy
71 Chekh Maksym
25 Fedorchuk Valerii
11 Churko Viacheslav
75 Korniienko Viktor
9 Myshnov Dmytro
86 Fomin Ruslan

Substitutes
33 Pospielov Artem
73 Ihnatenko Danylo
19 Tyshchenko Igor
44 Sahutkin Danylo
20 Kashchuk Oleksii
7 Topalov Dmytro
22 Putria Illia
97 Dudik Artem
34 Peterman Mykyta

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Korniiko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Panchyshyn Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko Ihor

Delegate:
Kucher Oleh
Security Officer:
Prokhorovych Andrii
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Play-Off, 2019/20, Play-Off. Match #193
Friday, 25.07.2020, 19:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 1070

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 2 «Mariupol» Mariupol
28' 8 Polegenko Pavlo

9 Bezborodko Denys 35'

5 Stetskov Tymur
20 Pashayev Pavlo 46'

46' 37 Muravskyy Nazariy
19 Tyshchenko Igor

69' 86 Fomin Ruslan
9 Bezborodko Denys

18 Sitalo Artem 73'

17 Luchkevich Valerii
94 Zaderaka Maksym 73'

78' 71 Chekh Maksym
73 Ihnatenko Danylo

78' 11 Churko Viacheslav
20 Kashchuk Oleksii

83' 20 Kashchuk Oleksii
44 Banada Yevhen

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 86'

10 Tretiakov Maksym
77 Myshenko Bohdan 89'

90+1' 86 Fomin Ruslan
7 Topalov Dmytro

90+2' 1 Halchuk Yevhen

90+4' 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
44 Sahutkin Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


